
JORDAN VALLEY WATER CONSERVANCY DISTRICT

Project Name and Number: Hazard Mitigation Plan, #4219

Engineer:  Elwell Consulting Group, Inc.  Design Status: 100% 
 
Original Engineering Contract Amount: proposal price $198,028

Final Engineering Contract Amount: $207,028

Contractor: n/a Construction Status: n/a

Original construction contract amount: n/a

Total Change Order amount: n/a

Final construction contract amount: n/a

Total change orders as a percentage of original contract: n/a

Completion Schedule:
Notice to Proceed: n/a
Final Completion: n/a

 Amount 
1 $9,000

$9,000Total Change to Contract Amount:  

Description
 FEMA BRIC grant assistance.

Final Project Completion Report

Description: Preparation of a Hazard Mitigation Plan to help identify hazards and assess risks to District 
facilities. The plan is required to be eligible for grants from FEMA to reduce the risk of these hazards to these 
facilities.

Summary of Amendments to the  

District Project Manager: Marcelo Anglade

Final Completion Report - 1


	Sheet1

